7:30pm
7:35pm

7:40pm

7:50pm
8:00pm
8:10pm
8:30pm
8:50pm
9:00pm
9:10pm

9:20pm

AGENDA

Town of Sudbury
Finance Committee
October 18, 2004
Fairbank Senior Center — 7:30pm

Item 1. Opening remarks
Item 2: Approve minutes (Sept. 20, 2004 & Oct. 4, 2004)

Item 3: Reserve Fund Transfer #05-04
$2,400.00 Requested by Atkinson Pool

Item 4. FY06 Budget Hearing Schedule

Item 5. Selectmen’s Town Forum

Item 6: Finalization of Teachers’ Contracts Project

Item 7: “Budget Awareness” Website Project Discussion
Item 8: Metrics Project Update

Item 9: Liaison Updates

Other Business

Adjourn



