AGENDA

Town of Sudbury Finance Committee October 18, 2004 Fairbank Senior Center – 7:30pm

7:30pm	Item 1: Opening remarks
7:35pm	Item 2: Approve minutes (Sept. 20, 2004 & Oct. 4, 2004)
7:40pm	Item 3: Reserve Fund Transfer #05-04 \$2,400.00 Requested by Atkinson Pool
7:50pm	Item 4: FY06 Budget Hearing Schedule
8:00pm	Item 5: Selectmen's Town Forum
8:10pm	Item 6: Finalization of Teachers' Contracts Project
8:30pm	Item 7: "Budget Awareness" Website Project Discussion
8:50pm	Item 8: Metrics Project Update
9:00pm	Item 9: Liaison Updates
9:10pm	Other Business
9:20pm	Adjourn